	COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
[™] 15468	Kes 213'00 Vol.m90 Page 10292 🛞
WITNESSETH. That Wayne L.	Neubert & Karine Neubert, husband and wife
Seventeen thousand nine hu	mortgagor, in consideration of
to mortgagor paid, does hereby grant, bargain	sell and convey unto
George Stathakis	mortgagee, the following described premises situated
in Klamath County, State of	[[안방화]] 그는 말 특별한 것 전쟁을 만들고 한 책임들이 가격을 받았어. 이 이 당신 수밖에 이는 것 안 바람에 앉아 아니는 것 것
	THE REPEATS OF THE AND THE STORES AN
······································	EGAL DESCRIPTION
n na sense na sense de la s La Olivi Sense de la sense d	1 Control of a second sec
39 South, Range 7 East of t Oregon, being more particul	n the SE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 25, Township he Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, arly described as follows:
<pre>line of said SEI/4 SEI/4 wi Clover Creek Road, a county along said right of way, 43 true point of beginning; th 38 degrees 20' 44" West, 29 degrees 43' 19" East, 362:0 right of way line of a publ East 171.41 feet; thence No a 5/8" iron pin on the Sout thence North 56 degrees 29'</pre>	n pin marking the intersection of the West th the Southerly right of way line of road, thence South 56 degrees 29' 11" East 6.15 feet to a 5/8" iron pin marking the ence leaving said right of way line South 0.32 feet to an iron pin; thence South 41 4 feet to a 5/8" iron pin on the Northerly ic road; thence North 71 degrees 21' 54" rth 34 degrees 45' 25" East 246.26 feet to herly right of way of Clover Creek Road, 11" West 436.15 feet to the true point of
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907:025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a):	s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907, 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fall	o. 02200, and s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907:025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fa: FOR VALUE RECEIVED, N	o. 02200 s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT,
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907.025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the apputer This mortgage is intended to secure t ate substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fa FOR VALUE RECEIVED, M hereinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter re	0.02200 s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907.025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the apputer This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Faller FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Martinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter referred to a	0.02200 s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907.025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the apputer This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Faller FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Mareinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter referred to a	0.02200 s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the apputer This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Faller FOR VALUE RECEIVED, March the secure to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter reformed to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter re	0.02200. s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fa: FOR VALUE RECEIVED, M hereinafter referred to an STATHAKIS, hereinafter re Falls, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS, 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per m payment due on the first	0.02200. and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. The payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Faller FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Mareinafter referred to an STATHAKIS, hereinafter ref Falls, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS, 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per man payment due on the first of the first day of each mon	0.02200.and s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure to are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fa: FOR VALUE RECEIVED, M hereinafter referred to an STATHAKIS, hereinafter re Falls, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS, 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per m payment due on the first the first day of each mon both principal and intere	0. 02200 and s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance st, shall be paid on or before May 1, 1995.
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fai FOR VALUE RECEIVED, M hereinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter re Falls, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS, 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per m payment due on the first the first day of each mon both principal and intere In the event sult or	0. 02200. and s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May'1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance st, shall be paid on or before May 1, 1995. "action is "instituted to collect this note
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurten This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Faller FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Whereinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter refails, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS; 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per m payment due on the first the first day of each mon both principal and intere In the event suit or or any portion thereof; s additional sum as the Cou	o O2200 and because of the particular s and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. The payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance st, shall be paid on or before May 1, 1995. action is instituted to collect this note aid corporation promises to pay such
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurten This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Faller FOR VALUE RECEIVED, Whereinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter referred to STATHAKIS, hereinafter referred to STATHAKIS, hereinafter	o O2200 Market is and seak processing of the said mortgage, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. The payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE lls, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance st, shall be paid on or before May 1, 1995. action is instituted to collect this note aid corporation promises to pay such rt may adjudge reasonable as attorney's on.
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the apputer This mortgage is intended to secure t are substantial duplicate(s): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fai FOR VALUE RECEIVED, M hereinafter referred to a STATHAKIS, hereinafter re Falls, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS; 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per m payment due on the first the first day of each mon both principal and intere In the event suit or or any portion thereof; s additional sum as the Cou fees in such suit or acti	o O2200 as and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgagee, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance st, shall be paid on or before May 1, 1995. action is instituted to collect this note aid corporation promises to pay such rt may adjudge reasonable as attorney's on. <u>Col Wayne 1. New bert</u>
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure to are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fai FOR VALUE RECEIVED, M hereinafter referred to an STATHAKIS, hereinafter re Falls, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS, 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per m payment due on the first the first day of each mon both principal and intere In the event suit or or any portion thereof, s additional sum as the Cou fees in such suit or acti	o C2200 as and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgage, mortage's heirs and assigns forever. the payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in onth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance st, shall be paid on or before May 1, 1995. action is instituted to collect this note aid corporation promises to pay such it may adjudge reasonable as attorney's on? Use Membert May 1, Wayne L. Neubert May 2, Wayne L. Neubert
County, Oregon. Tax Account No.: 3907 025D Together with the tenements, hereditaments have and to hold the same with the appurter This mortgage is intended to secure to are substantial duplicate(a): \$17,903.92 Klamath Fai FOR VALUE RECEIVED, M hereinafter referred to an STATHAKIS, hereinafter re Falls, Oregon, the sum of THREE AND 92 HUNDREDTHS, 10 percent per annum from the amount of \$250. per m payment due on the first the first day of each mon both principal and intere In the event suit or or any portion thereof, s additional sum as the Cou fees in such suit or acti	as and appertenances thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining and to nances, unto the said mortgage, mortagee's heirs and assigns forever. The payment of one or more promissory note(s) of which the following is/ PROMISSORY NOTE 11s, Oregon May 1, 1990 WAYNE L. NEUBERT AND KARINE NEUBERT, s Payors, promise to pay GEORGE ferred to as Payees, at Klamath SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED with interest thereon at the rate of May 1, 1990. Payments shall be in conth including interest, with the first of June, 1990 with a like payment on th thereafter and the entire balance st, shall be paid on or before May 1, 1995. action is instituted to collect this note aid corporation promises to pay such it may adjudge reasonable as attorney's on. <u>6 Wayne 1. New best</u>

alment becomes this to will	the loan represented by the above described note and this non-sage the loan represented by the above described note and this non-sage the loan represented by the above described note and this non-sage the loan represented by the above described note and this non-sage
The mortgagor warrants that the process of	ity of household purposes (see Important Notice below), or
are:	ILY OF HOUSEHOLD P
(B)X Meran ongenne aurin	shall be paid according to the agreement therein expresses,
Now, if the sum of money due upon said ins	strument shall be paid according to the agreement interest or any part t shall be made in payment of the principal or interest or any part t shall be made in payment of the principal or interest or any part or assigns may foreclose the mortgage and sell the premises above or assigns may foreclose the mortgage and sell the premises above or assigns may foreclose the mortgage and sell the premises above or assigns may foreclose the mortgage and sell the premises above or assigns may foreclose the mortgage and sell the premises above or assigns may foreclose the mortgage and sell the premises above or assigns may foreclose the mortgage.
this conveyance shall be void, then the said mortgagee	or assigns may lorectose in the manner prescribed by law, and out of
described with each and	principal, interest and a set over to the said more ager,
the money arising from such arges of making such	ces or any particular state and attorney's fees as provided in said tests of the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there be any, pay over to the said mortgagor, sale and the surplus, if there b
the money arising from such sale, retain the sale the money arising from such sale, retain the sale gether with the costs and charges of making such gether with the costs and charges of making such mortgagors heirs or assigns.	including inclusion in the subject
THE PROPERTY AND IS SHE OF SEVE	MLEEN WHOLD WAR REFERENCE
一、上口22-34237-6、一日与其母子只是有非常是这个名法的"不正	A CLARKER AND BULLER CEDERA
DOTELNATER TATUTANTANTANTANTANTANTA	L. NEUBERT AND TANDING STORE
\$17,903.92 KIGharn Parts	HODORI NOLE
are substantial ductiontals).	abbertanower in Xin Marine volte) of and in the former is
This mortified May Sudden to make	19.70 would a for the The fet and the
- IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delste, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) - IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delste, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) Topplicables if warranty (a) is applicable and if the merigages is a meri- transformer of the second second second second second second second warranty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose compty with the At and Regulation by making required disclose the second disclose the secon) or (b) is not weiter/os such ongragese MUST X Lause Menbert
copplicable is warranty low truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation 2; may meet a defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation by making required discles comply with the Act and Regulation by a equivalent.	uner for this
protection in the Advances of the section of the se	ou Burvey Not 2869 20 the true point of
I HANDRAL HALL HANDAN	128 小説を読みたいのない感染がら発展し、火力でなるのです。 しょうしゃ マックション・パート オ
	- 2014년 1월 1977년 2014년 1월 2017년 1월 18월 2014년 1월 18월 18월 18월 18월 18월 18월 18월 18월 18월
County of	May 2 7 1990 by
This instrument was acknowledged bef	Karine Neubert France & Hunde
	Trace to 4 2 Collary & twely
CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OF	STATESTICE CONTRICTOR OF STATESTICE
(SEALA TIOTALLY TOBULCOAS	
Car alle	STATE OF OREGON SUTATE STATE OF OREGON SUTATE STATE OF OREGON SUTATE STATE OF OREGON SUTATE STATE STATE OF OREGON SUTATE STATE
MORIGAGE	I certify that the within instrument was I certify that the within 19.20.,
(FORM No. 7) STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, CR. 87204	received for record on
Venhort	reel/volume No
to	or as fee / file / instrument / inclosing / space reserved No
Stattobies Consult BISINON	County. County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed
	Fell and county Clerk
DINOLISITY AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO MERINI	IGE G ENO GUG 35 100 NAMES (100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
SCHARETON NUMAIN	By Collection of the
WITALSASKY, DAG: Wayne L.	Fee \$13.00 ADDITION BUS TOPOC
15468	PEE 91-100
Cash the manual Charles Charles	
5/	